
Slot 1 Slot 2 Slot 3 Slot 4 Slot 5 Slot 6 Slot 7 Slot 8

08.55-09.45am 09.45-10.35am 10.45-11.35am 11.35am-12.25pm 01.20pm-02.05pm 02.05-02.55pm 03.05-03.55pm 03.55-04.45pm

22AIE458 Mobile 

Application Development 

Lab 2 -V-AIE-A

22AIE204 - Introduction to 

Computer Networks Lab (Lab 1)-

III AIE A

2AIE303 Database Management 

Systems Lab 2 V-AIE-A

2AIE202 - Operating Systems 

Lab (Lab 2)-III AIE C
19CSE401 COMPILER DESIGN Lab-2_VII CSE A

22AIE498 - Project Phase - 1 VII AIE A

22AIE498 - Project Phase - 1 VII AIE B

Thursday

23CSE101 - Computational Problem 

Solving(lab-1)_I_CSE_A

23CSE101 - Computational Problem Solving Lab 

(Lab 2)_I CSE C

23CSE201 PROCEDURAL PROGRAMMING USING C-

LAB 1_III CSE B	

23CSE202Database Management Systems_III-CSE C-

LAB1

22AIE304 Deep Learning Lab 1 V-

AIE-B

22AIE205 - Introduction to Python Lab (Lab 

1))_III AIE C

Lab Slots (Lab1 & Lab2)

Time/ Day
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22AIE202 - Operating Systems Lab (Lab 2)-III AIE 

A

23CSE201 PROCEDURAL PROGRAMMING 

USING C-LAB2_III CSE A

23MAT206 - Optimization Techniques-III 

CSE-B
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22AIE457 - Full Stack Development Lab 1-VII SEM AIE-

A (LAB-2) 

22AIE458 Mobile Application 

Development Lab 2 -V-AIE-A

22AIE304 Deep Learning Lab 1 V-

AIE-A

22AIE401 - Reinforcement Learning Lab 2 VII 

AIE-B	

22AIE458 Mobile Application Development 

Lab 2 -V-AIE-B

22AIE457 - Full Stack Development -VII SEM AIE-B 

(LAB-2) 

22AIE401 - Reinforcement Learning Lab 2 VII 

AIE-A

22AIE202 - Operating Systems Lab 

(Lab 2)-III AIE C

22MAT220 - Mathematics for Computing 

3 Lab (Lab1)_III-AIE-A

22MAT220 - Mathematics for Computing 

3 Lab (Lab1)_III-AIE-B

22AIE303 Database Management 

Systems Lab 2 V-AIE-A

Monday

22AIE204 - Introduction to Computer 

Networks Lab (Lab 1)-III AIE B

23CSE101 - Computational Problem Solving Lab 

(Lab 1)_I CSE B

23CSE201 PROCEDURAL PROGRAMMING USING C-

LAB2_III CSE C	

23CSE202Database Management Systems_III-CSE B-

LAB1

22MAT220 Mathematics for Computing 3 Lab 

(Lab1)_III AIE C

23MAT206 - Optimization Techniques-III CSE-A

22AIE204 - Introduction to Computer 

Networks Lab (Lab 1)-III AIE A

Friday

Wednesday

23MAT206 - Optimization Techniques-III CSE-C V
II
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22AIE303 Database Management 

Systems  Lab 1 V-AIE-B

Tuesday

 19CSE453  - Natural Language Processing VII 

CSE-C


